South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 02:10:45 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H*5008 (Rat #0227, Act #0181 of 2024) General Bill, By W. Newton

AN ACT TO ADOPT REVISED CODE VOLUME 17A OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS, TO THE EXTENT OF
ITS CONTENTS, AS THE ONLY GENERAL PERMANENT STATUTORY LAW OF THE STATE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2024. -
RATIFIED TITLE

02/01/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/07/24
02/07/24
02/07/24
04/30/24
05/07/24
05/07/24
05/08/24
05/15/24
05/20/24
05/30/24
05/30/24

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 9)
Read second time (House Journal-page 50)

Roll call Yeas-115 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 51)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 15)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 9)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 9)
Recalled from Committee on Judiciary

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 92)

Roll call Ayes-43 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 92)

Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 81)
Ratified R 227

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/20/24

Act No. 181

Page 1 of 1



