

## Session 125 - (2023-2024)

### H\*5008 (Rat #0227, Act #0181 of 2024) General Bill, By W. Newton

AN ACT TO ADOPT REVISED CODE VOLUME 17A OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS, TO THE EXTENT OF ITS CONTENTS, AS THE ONLY GENERAL PERMANENT STATUTORY LAW OF THE STATE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2024. - RATIFIED TITLE

02/01/24	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 9)
02/06/24	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 50)
02/06/24	House	Roll call Yeas-115 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 51)
02/07/24	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 15)
02/07/24	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 9)
02/07/24	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 9)
04/30/24	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary
05/07/24	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 92)
05/07/24	Senate	Roll call Ayes-43 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 92)
05/08/24	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 81)
05/15/24		Ratified R 227
05/20/24		Signed By Governor
05/30/24		Effective date 05/20/24
05/30/24		Act No. 181